
Cool Shades
for Cool Friends

a reading and spelling review activity

featuring 
our entire
gang of 

characters!



Ziggy is throwing a Summer Celebration Party, and you are invited!

Who will have the coolest and the silliest shades? 

Will it be Melinda? Or Elwood? Or maybe Cha-Cha 

has something spectacular to go with her new blue hue?

Find out, and enjoy some fun in the sun with good friends!

Prepare the Activity

1)	 Print the full page of characters without their sunglasses.

Instructions for Reading Practice

	 1)  Print the sunglasses cards and the word cards that correspond with your student’s reading 
level. (Print the pages back-to-back or tape or glue the pages together). 

•	 For All About Reading Level 1, print pages 5-6 

•	 For All About Reading Level 2, print pages 7-8 

•	 For All About Reading Level 3, print pages 9-10 

•	 For All About Reading Level 4, print pages 11-12  

	 2)  Cut the cards apart and place them in a pile with the illustrations facing down.  

	 3)  Have your child select a card and read the word aloud. If he reads it correctly, have him 
turn the card over to reveal the sunglasses, and place them on the correct character on the 
full page. 

   4)  Continue until your child has helped the characters try on all their sunglasses!

Instructions for Spelling Practice

	 1)  Print the sunglasses cards and the word cards that correspond with your student’s reading 
level. (Print the pages back-to-back or tape or glue the pages together). 

•	 For any level of All About Spelling, print pages 13-14 

	 2)  Cut the cards apart and place them in a pile with the illustrations facing down.  

	 3)  Have your child select a card. Dictate a word from your child’s current lesson of All About 
Spelling (or a review word) and have her write the word on the blank line. If she spells it 
correctly, have her turn the card over to reveal the sunglasses, and place them on the correct 
character on the full page. 

   4)  Continue until your child has helped the characters try on all their sunglasses!
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grin

hot

jog

swim

fan

tan

win

glad

glasses

mud

sun

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

© 2024 by All About® Learning Press, Inc. © 2024 by All About® Learning Press, Inc.Cool Shades for Cool Friends! 6



© 2024 by All About® Learning Press, Inc.Cool Shades for Cool Friends! 7



shade

kite

nose

frames

tree

cheer

fly

flower

June

green

summer

enjoy

ride
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play

reflection

daisy

shadow

skipping

ear

fair

eye

sunny

joyful

noon

childhood

day

happy

yellow

cheery

cool
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afternoon

jumbo

tourist

beautiful

calendar

fantastic

holiday

umbrella

design

color

expression

special

lemonade

soccer

balmy

cruise

favorite

adventure
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Cool Shades for Cool Friends!

Did you enjoy this activity?
Then you’ll love All About® Reading

and All About® Spelling!

All About Reading is a fun and engaging program that starts with essential 
pre-reading skills and continues on to teach all five key components of 
reading.
All About Spelling teaches the phonics, spelling rules, and multisensory 
strategies your student needs to become a proficient speller for life.

• Multisensory Orton-Gillingham approach
• Lightly scripted “open and go” lesson plans
• Mastery-based with no gaps
• Suitable for all ages and learning styles
• 100% guarantee and lifetime support

To learn more about our programs, please visit 
www.AllAboutLearningPress.com

or call us at 715-477-1976.


